
EVENTS

ANREV is pleased to invite you to register for our training course in

Hong Kong on 20th September 2019. Experts from the industry will

cover specific modules of the INREV Guidelines including corporate

governance, reporting, property valuation, performance measurement

and NAV.

Date : Friday, 20 September 2019

Time : 0800-1315

Location : Ashurst Office, 11/F., Jardine House,

1 Connaught Place Central, Hong Kong

RSVP

Fees

:

:

Please complete the registration form and submit 

to flora.fung@anrev.org

US$150 (ANREV members)

US$300 (non-members)

ANREV TRAINING (HONG KONG)

mailto:flora.fung@anrev.org


Agenda : 08:00

08:15

08:30

09:15

10:00

10:45

11:00

11:45

12:30

Registration & Breakfast

Course Introduction

Corporate Governance

Dean Moroz, Ashurst

Reporting

Graeme Torre, APG Asset Management Asia

Property Valuation

David Faulkner, Colliers International

Coffee Break

Performance Measurement

Daisy Huang, ANREV

INREV NAV

Jayesh Peswani, Alter Domus

Sustainability

Jaideep Singh Panwar, APG

TRAINING PROGRAMME


