

ANREV TRAINING (HONG KONG)

ANREV is pleased to invite you to register for our training course in Hong Kong on 20th September 2019. Experts from the industry will cover specific modules of the INREV Guidelines including corporate governance, reporting, property valuation, performance measurement and NAV.

Date : Friday, 20 September 2019

Time : 0800-1315

Location: Ashurst Office, 11/F., Jardine House,

1 Connaught Place Central, Hong Kong

RSVP: Please complete the registration form and submit

to flora.fung@anrev.org

Fees: US\$150 (ANREV members)

US\$300 (non-members)





TRAINING PROGRAMME

Agenda	: 08:00	Registration & Breakfast
	08:15	Course Introduction
	08:30	Corporate Governance Dean Moroz, Ashurst
	09:15	Reporting Graeme Torre, APG Asset Management Asia
	10:00	Property Valuation David Faulkner, Colliers International
	10:45	Coffee Break
	11:00	Performance Measurement Daisy Huang, ANREV
	11:45	INREV NAV Jayesh Peswani, Alter Domus
	12:30	Sustainability Jaideep Singh Panwar, APG